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ESTADO ANALITICO DEL EJERCICIO DEL PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS

CLASIFICACION ADMINISTRATIVA

Cve Concepto

Aprobado
1

Ampliaciones /
Reducciones
2= (3-1)

Modificado
3=(1+2)

5 ORGANISMOS PUBLICOS
DESCENTRALIZADOS
38 NOVAUNIVERSITAS

TOTAL DEL GASTO:

50,047,621.83

50,047,621.83

50,047,621.83

-22,361,251.22

-22,361,251.22

-22,361,251.22
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27,686,370.61

27,686,370.61

27,686,370.61

Pagado
Devengado Transferido Subejercicio
4 5 6=(34)
19,540,683.93 19,540,683.93 8,145,686.68
19,540,683.93 19,540,683.93 8,145,686.68
19,540,683.93 19,540,683.93 8,145,686.68
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